PARCEL
NUMBER

2-14-105-006

ADDRESS
OoF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

195.75 FT

5 BEECHWOOD HILLS SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-8-89
4-17-95
7-10-00
3-22-04
3-22-04

RATLIFF CARRIE
FARISH, THOMAS E. & KELLY C.

KOKUZIAN PETER B & MICHELLE L
RELOCATION CENTER INC
SEKHARUDU CHANDRA Y & JYOTHI PURAM

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.
S.P. 367,000
SP NO FEE
SP 285,000

RRNT-34485




